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:: NOTIFICATION :: 
No. / ;/D.U.H.S./Conf./Result/2O24 Raipur Dated: 1/! 67/ 2021  

In continuation to this office notification No. 

1514/DUHS/Conf'7Result/2024, Raipur, Dated 01/07/2024. Revised Result of the 

Following Student wh had appeared in B.Sc. Nursing Third Year Examination 

April-2024(New Scheme) of this University is declared as under- 

B.Sc. Nursing Third Year Examination April-2024(New Scheme) 

College : Govt. College of Nursing, Ambikapur(C.G.) 

Roll No Student Name Result 
20511134 Sushmita Bhoy Pass. 

By order 

Registrar 

Endt.no./ ) / D.U.H.S./Conf./Result/2024 Raipur Dated: IL  /O7/20211 
Copy to:- 

1. The Secretary to Governor Rajbhavan Raipur. 

2. The Dean/Principal of concerning Colleges. 
3. Kulpati/Registrar/Exam. / Pt. D.U.H.S. Raipur. 
4. The Editors local news papers for publication of the result as news item. 
5. The result may also be shown in University website www.  

https: / /ddumhsaucg.ac.in/.  

Registrar 
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Marks Obtained 
Scheme Of Marks 

Roll No 

ENR011 No 

SUBJECT 
Name Of Student 

F/I-i Name 

M_Name 

Status! Cat/Med/Sex 

Roll No 

SUB. OBT./ 
TOT OUTOF 

Result 

THEORY PRAC 

TH INT. TOTAL EXT. INT. TOT 

THEORY PRAC 

TH INT. TOTAL EXT. INT. SUB. 

TOT 

Max. Mm. Max. Mm. 

- iJAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHAT'flSGJj 

TABULATION CHART 

B.Sc. NURSING THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION APRIL-2024 

-- 
Centre GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, AMBIKAPUR(C.G.) 

20511134 SUSHMITA BHOY 

K-7/0341 5 

ARUN BHOY 

JEMA BHOY 

ATKT / OBC/ENG IF 

College 
GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING, AMBIKAPUR(C.G.) 

75 

75 

75 

75 

25 

25 

25 

25 

100 

100 

100 

100 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

-- 

50 

50 

50 

-- 

200 

200 

200 

0!) 

100 

100 

IOU 

50 40 19 59 

118C 

116C 

123C 

59 

/200 

/200 

/200 

/100 

20511134 

416 /7(10 

PASS 

CHECKED BY PREPARED BY. .. 

NOTE 1:THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE {*)• 

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 
INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD. 

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH VV1LL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE 
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